
Site Date Day Time Topic Instructor

Amherst October 1 Wednesday 10 AM

How FDR’s` Four 
Freedoms’ Principles 

Still Apply in our County 
& World Today County Executive

Amherst October 2 Thursday 2 PM
The Hispanic Heritage of 

Western New York Justin Read

Amherst October 8 Wednesday 2 PM Forgotten War Harriet Grayson

Amherst October 9 Thursday 2 PM 
Buffalo: Crime, Romance & 

Intrigue
Marla Bujnicki

Amherst October 9 Thursday 6PM Nature Journaling Greg Bittner

Amherst October 14 Tuesday 2 PM

Make A Wish Birthday 
Card Class (Art from the 

Heart) Cindy Solly

Amherst October 14 Tuesday 6PM The Reset Blueprint Joyce O'Riley

Amherst October 16 Thursday 6PM

Life After Power: Seven 
Presidents & their Search 
for Purpose Beyond the 

White House Bren Price

Amherst October 20 Monday 1:30 PM
What's Going on With 

Composting Tyler Hamilton

Amherst October 21 Tuesday 2 PM

Origin & Evolution of 
Popular Musical 

Instruments

Ross Schultz

Amherst October 21 Tuesday 6PM Thailand Cave Rescue Theresa Wiater

Amherst October 22 Wednesday 2 PM

Where's the Beef? Vegetarian 
Cooking for even the most 

Committed Carnivore

Erie County Department for 
Aging Nutrition Team

Amherst October 28 Tuesday 2 PM Characters with the Bard Gretchen Didio

Amherst October 28 Tuesday 6 PM 
Bell Aircraft's Rosie the 

Riveter
David Faix

Amherst October 29 Wednesday 2 PM The Perception of Time John Harrigan



Amherst October 30 Thursday 2 PM

Halloween: Witches, 
Werewolves, Vampires 
and Other Dangerous 
Creatures of the Night

Phillip Stevens

Amherst November 5 Wednesday 2 PM
Watt's Up With Your 

Electric Bill?
Sarah Sanford

Amherst November 6 Thursday 2 PM

Pulitzer Prize Winning 
Photos and the Stories 
Behind Them - Part II Theresa Wiater

Amherst November 12 Wednesday 2 PM

Is Islam an Arab Religion? 
Rethinking What We 

Assume About Faith and 
Culture

Mustafa Gokcek

Amherst November 14 Friday 2 PM Puzzle-Palooza UE Staff

Amherst November 18 Tuesday 2 PM

Happy Veteran's Day 
from Erie County 

Veterans Services! Come 
learn all about available 

benefits!! Felice Krycia

Amherst November 18 Tuesday 6 PM

Forces of Nature: the 
Science of Natural 

Disasters

Heather Thuman

Amherst November 19 Wednesday 2 PM 
Great Tales of the Great 

Lakes Doug Kohler

Amherst November 20 Thursday 2 PM

Investing for Your 
Beneficiaries, Kids & 

Grandchildren

Paul Hutchings

Amherst December 2 Tuesday 2 PM Stay Safe Online Jennifer Andres

Amherst December 3 Wednesday 2 PM Town Founders Rick Falkowski

Amherst December 4 Thursday 2 PM
Advantages of Tax Strategy 

in Retirement
Paul Hutchings

Amherst December 10 Wednesday 2 PM
Microbiology for the Non-

Scientist, Part 1
John Shields



Amherst December 11 Thursday 2 PM
Microbiology for the Non-

Scientist, Part 2
John Shields


